• Existing Zoning Map 

• Future Land Use Plan Map 

PLANNING DEPARTMENT ANALYSIS 

SITE DESCRIPTION 
The property has contained its original zoning designation since the adoption of zoning in 1989. The lot contains fifty-
two (52) feet of lot frontage and one hundred and fifteen (115) feet of lot depth. The existing residential structure on 
the lot was constructed in 1968. 

The past use of this site has always been residential, but due to the site being vacant and abandoned for a continuous 
period of more than six months, the site has lost its non-conforming (grandfathered) status for its use and must be